BLOCK

1513
2005
2908
3607
4005
4805

LOT QUALIFIC.

1
5.02

44

41

16
3.01

PROPERTY LOCATION

481
140
577
111
427
865

UPPER BLVD
CHESTNUT ST

NORTHERN PKWY

N MAPLE AVE
SPRING AVE
E GLEN AVE

CLASS

1
15F
15F
15C
15F
15A

NET VAL

455200
2817000
489100
584600
1223100
369200

2022 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT
TAXING DISTRICT 51 RIDGEWOOD VILLAGE

COUNTY 02 BERGEN

TOT YEAR

12440.62
.00
-00
.00
-00
.00

1ST HALF

13808.09
38142.18
6622.42
7915.49
16560.78
4998.97

TAX _AMOUNTS

2ND HALF

1367 .47-
38142.18-
6622._42-
7915.49-
16560.78-
4998.97-

PRELIM.

6220.31
.00
-00
.00
-00
.00

*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*



2022 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT 51 RIDGEWOOD VILLAGE COUNTY 02 BERGEN

TOTAL _TAXES  TOTAL TAXES DEDUCT ION NET AMOUNT 2022 TAXES 2022 TAXES 2023 TAXES

COUNT NET VALUE (GENERAL) (SPECIAL) AMOUNT OF TAXES (1ST HALF) (2ND HALF) (1ST HALF)

RATABLES * 7,860 5,870,235,600160,433,542.72 .00 71,250.00160,362,292.72 79,503,864.40 80,858,428.32 80,181,165.97
RAILROADS * 2 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
UTILITIES * 1 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

EXEMPTS * 242 692,784,900 .00 .00 .00 .00 74,239.84 74,239.84- .00



TAX RATES FOR THE YEAR OF 2022
TAXING DISTRICT 51 RIDGEWOOD VILLAGE COUNTY 02 BERGEN

DESCRIPTION OF TAX TE;E%&SE PE§A£EOO Fkﬁguméx
COUNTY TAX 274
COUNTY OPEN SPACE .012
SCHOOL TAX 1.782
LIBRARY TAX .039
LOCAL MUNICIPAL TAX .621
MUNICIPAL OPEN SPACE -005
TOTAL PROPERTY TAX 2022 2.733
SPECIAL TAX DESCRIPTION........
* STATE AID RATE AO1 -000

* STATE AID NOT PART OF GENERAL TAX RATE



TAX RATE EDIT AUDIT TRAIL

FLAT

-—SPECIAL_TAX DATA--
RATE

CODE

==
<2
—10

=
AM

TAX
RATE

RATE DESCRIPTION

00000 000000
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—ANMILOON
[eolo/o/ooalal

ANNANANNNN
ANANANANNANN
[clo/oo/o/oe)]
AN

A
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.00

2.733 .00 -000

2.733

TOTAL PROPERTY TAX 2022

00

2022

0251

TAX RATE ACCEPTED

*hx



FOR 2022

T OF RIDGEWOOD VILLAGE
VALUATION OF EXEMPT PROPERTY
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TAX VALUE

ITEMS

AUTHORIZED RATE
(16) REAL PROPERTY CLASSIFICATION SUMMARY

200
400

889
346

2891

OF TAXABLE AND EXEMPT PROPERTY

VALUE OF LAND

1

5870,235,600
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PRESIDENT
V_PRESIDENT
COMMISSIONER
COMMISSIONER
COMMISSIONER
COMMISSIONER
COMMISSIONER

CERTIFICATION BY COUNTY BOARD

TOTAL ALL CLASSES
UK

IAX ADMINTS TRA
COUNTY BOARD OF TAXATION

ATTEST

ASSESSOR(S)

COUNTY

STATE OF NEW JERSEY BERGEN
DAY OF

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BE

THIS

—_— > O=<



08/19/22
VALUE
14,568,000

NET TAXABLE
5,218,453,800

0]
0]

COUNTY 02 BERGEN

14,568,000
5,218,453,800

0

2022 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY
2,620,863,400

14,568,000
2,597,590,400

81
7,430

CLASSIFICATION

VACANT LAND
RESIDENTIAL

1

TAXING DISTRICT 51 RIDGEWOOD VILLAGE
2
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